Professional Meeting

Location & Dates

2022 Victory Over Violence
Louisville, KY

July 12-15, 2022

Work Days - 3

July 13-15, 2022

Work Days - 3

Purpose

National School Public
Relations Association Seminar
Chicago, IL

July 15-20, 2022

Work Days - 4

July 17-20, 2022

Work Days - 3

Purpose

Care Solace Meeting on Mental
Health Awareness

San Diego, CA

July 20-24, 2022

Work Days - 3

Purpose

Southern Grants Forum

PROFESSIONAL LEAVE BY DISTRICT PERSONNEL
PLANNING MEETING

1 Professional Leave Request Recommended:

Staff Member School Substitute  Funding Sources

Takara Jones LTMS NO Gen Funds/FRYSC
DeVonda Williams Mary Todd Elem NO Gen Funds/FRYSC
Candice Mimes Morton Middle NO Gen Funds/FRYSC

To learn best practices for improving the well-being of youth in school and in the home.

Lisa Deffendall John D Price NO Gen Funds/Communication

Jenne Slaw John D Price NO Gen Funds/Public Engage.

To learn best practices and innovative strategies for school public relations.

Houston Barber John D Price NO Outside-Third Party

To learn about Mental Health Awareness information and resources.

Tammie Franks John D Price NO Gen Funds/GAPS

Total Cost
$580.00

$581.00
$581.00

$4,181.00

$2,947.00

$2,750.00

$2,069.00



Charleston, SC
July 24-29, 2022
Work Days - 5
Purpose

Annual Visible Learning
Conference

Aurora, CO

July 24-29, 2022

Work Days- 5

Purpose

KASA Conference
Louisville, KY
July 26-28, 2022
Work Days- 3
July 26-29, 2022
Work Days- 4

Work Days -0
July 27-29, 2022
Work Days -3

To learn the key requirements for managing grants awards .

Derrick Weaver

Winburn Middle

NO

Gen Funds/ESSER

To learn how to build the capacity of school and teacher leaders to facilitate learning.

Rachel Baker

Houston Barber
Carl Hayden

Sarah Gaines
Hadiyah Newbern
Ann Sampson-Grimes
Steve Hill

Mendy Mills
Ronald Chi
Katherine Williams
Lindsay Arnold
Meocha Williams
Joe Gibson

Leon Buford-Kelly
Seth Miller

Hayley Bromagen
Kita Carver

Jason Gilliam

John D Price

John D. Price

John D Price
Economic Develop.
John D Price

John D Price

John D Price

John D Price

John D Price

John D Price
Bryan Station High
John D Price
Leestown Middle
Leestown Middle
Leestown Middle
Leestown Middle
Leestown Middle
Leestown Middle

NO

NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Title |

Title |l

Title |l

Title |l

Title |l

Gen Funds/Budget

Gen Funds/Pupil Personnel
Title |

Title |l

Title 11

Title Il

Gen Funds/Academic Serv.
Title |

Title |

Title |

Title |

Title |

Title |

$4,450.00

$954.00

$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00
$1,649.00

$954.00
$1,027.00
$1,027.00
$1,027.00
$1,027.00
$1,027.00
$1,027.00



July 26- 29, 2022
Purpose

IB MYP Education Workshop
Austin, TX

July 27-30, 2022

Work Days -0

Purpose

NCTE Homecoming 2022
Louisville, KY

July 29-31, 2022

Work Days -0

Purpose

CareerTech Vision 2022

Las Vegas, NV

November 29-December 4,2022
Work Days - 4

Purpose

Lori Vogel Leestown Middle NO Title | $1,027.00

Daryn Morris Southside Tech NO School $1,245.00
Rebecca Riley John D Price NO Gen Funds/Finance $1,172.00
Alison Wright Leestown Middle NO Title | $1,027.00
Rebecca Riley John D Price NO Gen Funds/Finance $1,172.00
Tiffany Davis-Williams  John D Price NO Gen Funds/Finance $1,172.00
Jennifer Muncy Frederick Douglass NO Gen Funds/ESSER || $1,172.00
Demetrus Liggins Superintendent NO Gen Funds/Superintendent $1,409.00

To learn from and network with district administrators from across the state of Kentucky.

Kenneth Porter Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Brandon Smoot Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Claire McCarthy Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Mary McKnight Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Aimee Graham Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Zack Fryman Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Cody Foster Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00
Alexis Baer Tates Creek Middle NO Title | $2,230.00

To learn best practices in effective International Baccalaureate instructional strategies.

Kelli Reno Frederick Douglass NO Gen Funds/ESSER $957.00
Brooklynn Hadley Frederick Douglass NO Gen Funds/ESSER $957.00
Iris Isaacs Frederick Douglass NO Gen Funds/ESSER $957.00

To learn about Language Arts strategies focused on critical media literacy and intellectual freedom.

Daryn Morris Southside Tech NO School $2,500.00

To obtain up-to-date strategies in Career Tech education.
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